
Title:
Provision of Information Technology (IT) Equipment Necessary for the Launch and ...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Service for Foreign Policy Instruments (FPI) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
27/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

FPI/2022/OP/0004

Title 
Provision of Information Technology (IT) Equipment Necessary for the Launch and 
Functioning of European Union Civilian CSDP Missions, EUSR and other CFSP 
Funded Entities

Description 

The aim of the contract is to supply the European Union’s Civilian CSDP Missions, EU 
Special Representatives and other CFSP-funded entities, with the IT equipment 
necessary for their proper functioning. This should allow the above-mentioned entities 
access to a standardised and easily available set of assets and supplies. Furthermore, in 
order to allow newly created CFSP entities to reach initial operational capability quickly 
and in line with the stipulation by EU Member States to be able to launch a new CSDP 
Mission of up to 200 personnel in any area of operation within 30 days after adoption of 
a Council decision, emphasis will be put on rapid availability and delivery of the assets 
and equipment. The IT equipment shall be provided to 21 CFSP entities (11 EU Civilian 
Common Security Defence Policy Missions, 9 European Union Special Advisors and 1 
other CFSP entity).

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total 
value 

20715000.00 EUR

Estimated value 20715000.00 EUR

Main CPV 30230000



NUTS BE100


